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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARISHA 

HAWA P H (MTHR) Vappukunnel, 
Kattamkuzhy, 
Cheruvattoor, 

Eramalloor, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

2 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
P S 

SHIYAS P A (FTHR) paruthayil, venduvazhy 
south, Kothamangalam, 

karukadom, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

3 27/01/2026 Tittu Joy P M Chackochan 
(FTHR)

Vazhayil, Malippara, 
Pindimana, Malippara, 

686681, Kothamangalam

  

4 27/01/2026 ALI AZIZ P A AZIZ (FTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
PLAMUDY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
PLAMUDY, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

5 27/01/2026 NEHA SHAJI CLINTO 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

MANATHITTAYIL 
HOUSE, PLAMUDY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
PLAMUDY, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 BINCE MATHEW ELBY BENNY (WIFE) Thombrayil, 
venduvazhy south, 
Kothamangalam, 

karukadom, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

7 27/01/2026 Ajmal T A Aliyar T M (FTHR) Thelampuram, 
Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

8 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA SHABU SHABU P K (FTHR) PUTHUCHIRATHANDEL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

9 27/01/2026 ANN TREASA BOSS KURILOSE (FTHR) THOZHUTHINGAL, 
CHELAD, 

Kothamangalam, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

10 27/01/2026 ASNA NOUSHAD HASHIM M A (HSBN) MANJALAMKUNNEL, 
Adivad, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 27/01/2026 APARNA SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) AMBALATHAMKUNNEL, 
PUTHENKURIZHE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

12 27/01/2026 JOSHNA JOSEPH M P JOSEPH (FTHR) MADAVANAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 EMILY BOSS KURILOSE (HSBN) THOZHUTHINGAL, 
CHELAD, 

Kothamangalam, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

14 27/01/2026 MILJI MATHEW MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

2/525 ST.JOSEPHS 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 27/01/2026 NOUSHADALI V ASSAN BAVA (FTHR) VATTAPARA, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 27/01/2026 AYMAN NAVAS NAVAS M S (FTHR) MAMOLATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 27/01/2026 SABU BHASKARAN BHASKARAN K K  
(FTHR)

KUNATHU, 
KATTAMKUZHI, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

18 27/01/2026 THARA B MANOJ (HSBN) Kizhakkumpurath, 
Pidavoor, Varappetty, 

Pallarimangalam, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

19 27/01/2026 AKASH P K KESAVADAS P B 
(FTHR)

PUTHANMYALIL, 
ELAMBRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 27/01/2026 JOHNCY K JOHN PRAJEESH JOY 
(HSBN)

PARANKIMALIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

21 27/01/2026 REESA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

2/525 ST JOSEPHS 
PROVINCIAL HOUSE, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

22 27/01/2026 ANJU BINOY BINOY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KAVATTU, oonnukal, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

23 27/01/2026 AJIMS P Y YUSEF (FTHR) PATLAYI MOLATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

24 27/01/2026 GIBI CIJO CIJO GEORGE (HSBN) POTTACKAL, 
UPPUKULAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 27/01/2026 BINSHAN 
MOHAMMED K M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 ALAN RASHEED P M RASHEED (FTHR) PONNIRIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM,MYLOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 27/01/2026 ANIL C T THANKAPPAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
VADASSERY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

28 27/01/2026 FATHIMAMOL NAVAS (HSBN) Chulliyil, Kavalangadu, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTOM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 27/01/2026 Deepthy Chandran Chandran M K (FTHR) Murithottathil, 
Kavumpady 

Padammaly, Pindimana, 
Pindimana, 686692, 

Kothamangalam

  

30 27/01/2026 BADUSHA ASHARAF ASHARAF T M (FTHR) Thekkekkoottungal, 
Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

31 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RAPHEEK RAPHEEK A U (FTHR) ARIKKAPPILLIKUDIYIL, 
VALACHIRA, 
VALACHIRA, 

MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

32 27/01/2026 SRUTHI T S BINU K K (HSBN) KOTTAMALIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 27/01/2026 BADUSHA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KUDILIL HOUSE, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

34 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI S A ALIYAR S K (FTHR) SAIDUKUDY HOUSE, 
COMPANIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

35 27/01/2026 AMRITHESH T V VIJU KUMARAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOLKUDIYIL, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPPALLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

36 27/01/2026 Basil Paul Paulose Scaria (FTHR) Kalakkudiyil House, 
Varappetty, Varappetty, 

Varappetty, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

37 27/01/2026 FASEELA P P NOUSHADALI V 
(HSBN)

VATTAPPARA, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

38 27/01/2026 ANIT ANIL ANIL C T (HSBN) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
VADASSERY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 SHINY SAJU SAJU M A (HSBN) 18/292 MALEKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KANNADIKODE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

40 27/01/2026 DHANYA 
DIVAKARAN 

PRAMOD KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, ELAMBRA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 27/01/2026 SIMI A R RAJU (FTHR) PARUTHIYELIL, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

42 27/01/2026 JOMON JOY JOY P V (FTHR) PARAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, AYAPPARA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

43 27/01/2026 Aswathy M S Omana Suku (MTHR) Kollikkattil, 
Karukadom, 

Kothamangalam, 
Karukadom, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

44 27/01/2026 FITHA BINTH BAVA BAVA T M (FTHR) 006/72-B 
THONIKALLUPUTHANPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PAIMATTAM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PAREEKKANNI, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

45 27/01/2026 ACHU T V VIJU KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

THOLKUDIYIL, 
NJAYAPALLI, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

46 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH M S SIJO KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

10/442,MANGALATH, 
AIROORPADAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

47 27/01/2026 ARUN T S SUKU (FTHR) THANDEL, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKKINAR, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

48 27/01/2026 SANU SAJU SAJU M A (FTHR) 18/292 
MALEKUDIYIL, 
KANNADIKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 27/01/2026 AJEESH K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAYYANICKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

50 27/01/2026 JOLLY JAYAN JAYAN (HSBN) ORAVALAKUDY, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

51 27/01/2026 ABIN K SALAM ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

KURINJILIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

52 27/01/2026 MINI SAJI (HSBN) SARAS LADIES 
HOSTAL, M A 

COLLEGE JUNCTION, 
NEAR FIRE STATION, 

M A COLLEGE, 
686666, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

53 27/01/2026 ANAT BENNY BENNY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

15/378 NARITHOOKIL 
HOUSE, 

PAREEKANNI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

PAREEKANNI, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

54 27/01/2026 ALFIYA V S SUBAIR V H (FTHR) VATTAKUDIYIL, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPILLY, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

55 27/01/2026 Ameer Beeran Beeran K P (FTHR) Kolothukunnel, 
Nangelipady, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

56 27/01/2026 Nalini Bhaskaran Bhaskaran (HSBN) Vilayil, Vadattupara, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Vadattupara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

57 27/01/2026 Rekha Balan Balan (FTHR) 14/379, Enchapuzhayi, 
Oonnukal, 

Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH RAJU RAJU O A (FTHR) ONAMPILLY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PINDIMANA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

59 27/01/2026 JOMOLE JOY JOY P V (FTHR) PARAKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, AYAPPARA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

60 27/01/2026 NATHEN LEJI LEJI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MARACHERIL, 
CHENKARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

61 27/01/2026 Francis Keeranpara 
Chacko

Chacko Keeranpara 
(FTHR)

16/77 Bishop House, 
Kothamangalam P O, 

Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam P O, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

62 27/01/2026 HARIDAS 
KUTTAPPAN

SINI (WIFE) THANIKUNNEL, 
NADUKANI, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

63 27/01/2026 ELDHO VARGHESE VARGHESE V V 
(FTHR)

VETTICKAL, 
CHEMMEENKUTH, 

PINDIMANA, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 27/01/2026 ANGEL JIJO JIJO P C (FTHR) PARAKUDIYIL, 
OONNUKAL, 

Neriamangalam, 
OONNUKAL  P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

65 27/01/2026 JAMAL K H HYDROSE (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVEETIL, 
MUNDACKAPPADY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

66 27/01/2026 Niranjan S Smitha R (MTHR) Kulangaramadhom, 
Kuttilanji, Eramalloor, 
Eramalloor, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

67 27/01/2026 Joby E J SINI JOBY (WIFE) 16/10 ELLATHUKUDI, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 27/01/2026 BADHUSHA K 
MUHAMMED 

KUNJU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

69 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN MAKAR 
VAPPUKUNNEL

MOIDEEN (FTHR) VAPPUKUNNEL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 Melvin Mathew Vincent Kunjamma (MTHR) Pandalil, 
Neriamangalam, 
Nerimangalam, 

Thalakodu, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

71 27/01/2026 DIYA JOHNY JOHNY K A (FTHR) KEEZHEMATTU, 
KARINGAZHA, 

CHELADU, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

72 27/01/2026 Sainaba Abdulkareem Abdulkareem (HSBN) Kunnumpurath, 
Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

73 27/01/2026 BINOY BABY BABY (FTHR) ALAMPADATH, 
OONNUKAL, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

74 27/01/2026 NIKHIL SOMAN SOMAN P N (FTHR) PARATTU, 
POOVATHOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

75 27/01/2026 SHIYAS M B BASHEER (FTHR) MECKAL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 27/01/2026 SUKUMARAN K V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKUZHIYIL, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

77 27/01/2026 ASWATHY RAJAN BINOY BABY (HSBN) ALAMPADATH, 
OONNUKAL, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

78 27/01/2026 APARNA BIJU BIJU K S (FTHR) KAZHUTHAPPARA, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

79 27/01/2026 DEEPA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN P L 
(FTHR)

PALLISSERIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

80 27/01/2026 V K SINDHU SUKUMARAN (HSBN) KANJIRAKKUZHIYIL, 
NAGANCHERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PANIPRA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

81 27/01/2026 Babu Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Kottancheril, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

82 27/01/2026 RAJU K M MADAVAN (FTHR) KOLLAPPILLIL, 
VADATTUPARA, 
VADATTUPARA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 SHINU 
CHINNATHAMPI

CHINNATHAMBI 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPRA ST 
COLONY, 

URULANTHANNI, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

84 27/01/2026 SHAILA SHAJU SHAJU JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

265/
PANDARAMKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
MANIKANDAMCHAL, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 27/01/2026 ALICE VARGHESE VARGHESE V V 
(HSBN)

VETTICKAL, 
CHEMMEENKUTH, 

PINDIMANA, 
CHELAD, 686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

86 27/01/2026 Silu George Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

St Joseph's Provice 
Dharmagiri, 

Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

87 27/01/2026 JOMY JOY JOY (FTHR) PALLIMALY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

88 27/01/2026 JOYAL JOBY JOBY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Beema Azeez Beevi (MTHR) Nellimattom, 
Nellikuzhy, Eramalloor, 

Nellikuzhy, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

90 27/01/2026 SURYAMOL P S NISHADH (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

OONJAPPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

KEERAMPARA P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 27/01/2026 SURESH P K KANNU (FTHR) PUTTINAKUDY, 
MAVUDI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

92 27/01/2026 NANDHANA BIJU BIJU P S (FTHR) PUNNILAM, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

93 27/01/2026 ANU SUBASH SUBASH T N (HSBN) 04/154, 
THAZHATHEKKUDY, 

UPPUKULAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

94 27/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL P T SURESH P K (HSBN) PUTTINAKUDY, 
MAVUDI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 27/01/2026 THANKAMMA RAJU K M (HSBN) KOLLAPPILLIL, 
VADATTUPARA, 
VADATTUPARA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

96 27/01/2026 RUTH KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE 
MATHAI (FTHR)

KURUMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNEKKAD, 
KEERAMPARA, 

KEERAMPARA P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 27/01/2026 ASEENA KATHER SABEER T M (HSBN) THANDIACKAL 
HOUSE, 

COMPANIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

98 27/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PARAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
ADIVAD 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

99 27/01/2026 AMAL K S K V SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKUZHIYIL, 
THAIKKAVUMPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 27/01/2026 MUHSINA K M MAYDEEN K M 
(FTHR)

Kainikkal, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KOOVAPPARA P O, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

101 27/01/2026 BISMI BINOY BINOY P S (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

102 27/01/2026 Remya T R Raveendran Nair 
(FTHR)

Theendappara, 
Varappetty, Varappetty, 

varappetty, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

103 27/01/2026 HIBA MUHAMMED M S MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANICKAL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

104 27/01/2026 SINOJ P A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATHUKUDY, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

105 27/01/2026 ADHIL P SANEER SANEER P U (FTHR) PAREKKATTIL, 
INCHOOR, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

106 27/01/2026 OMANA GOPALAN GOPALAN (HSBN) 15/347,MANACKANIRAPPEL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 SIBILASH MAKKAR MAKKAR (FTHR) 07/124 PAREKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

108 27/01/2026 DEVIKA SURESH SURESH P K (FTHR) PUTTINAKKUDY, 
MAVUDI, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

109 27/01/2026 CHINJU BASIL BASIL PAUL (HSBN) POLIAKUDY HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KOTTAPPADY 
VILLAGE, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

110 27/01/2026 ASHIDA P A SHEBEER E B (HSBN) ERACKAL, 
PIDAVOOR, 

VARAPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

111 27/01/2026 Abdul Rahim G Hussairath (MTHR) Polayil, Nellikuzhy, 
Nellikuzhy, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

112 27/01/2026 ROY MANI ULAHANNAN MANI 
(FTHR)

KUTTAMTHARAPPEL, 
KALLUMALA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PLAMUDY, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 27/01/2026 RAKHI R DILEEPKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

ATHIPPILLIL HOUSE, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

114 27/01/2026 NAVYAMOL JOHNY JOHNY (FTHR) KANAMPURAM, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 27/01/2026 ANU JAISON JAISON (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

116 27/01/2026 IFUNA SEN KASSIM MEERAN 
(FTHR)

KOOTTUNGAMATTOM 
HOUSE, ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

117 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
T A

ABDUL KHADER T M 
(FTHR)

THORASSERIYIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

118 27/01/2026 ALICE ROY ROY MANI (HSBN) KUTTAMTHARAPPEL, 
KALLUMALA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PLAMUDI, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

119 27/01/2026 SHEELA SOMAN (HSBN) PARATTU, 
POOVATHOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 27/01/2026 STIVIN REGI REGI JOB (FTHR) PATHADAN HOUSE, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

121 27/01/2026 ROBINS ROY ROY (FTHR) KUTTANTHARAPPEL, 
KALLUMALA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PLAMUDI, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

122 27/01/2026 SHAMEER E I IBRAHIM E A (FTHR) ENCHAKKUDY, 
KUTTILANJI, 

Eramalloor, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 27/01/2026 ARCHANA RAVI ANANDU (HSBN) 14/297, 
THADATHIPARAMPIL, 

THENKODE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

124 27/01/2026 AKSHAY ANTONY ANTONY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AVIRAPPATTU, 
PADIPPARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

VETTAMPARA, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

125 27/01/2026 YASNA NOUSHAD P 
N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 03/230 
PARUTHIKKATTUKUDIYIL, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU AJITH VINEETH VIVEK 
(HSBN)

06,626,PUTHENVELIL, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

127 27/01/2026 ROMON ROY ROY (FTHR) KUTTANTHARAPPEL, 
KALLUMALA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PLAMUDI, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

128 27/01/2026 GAYATHRI 
VISWANATH 

VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERY, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

129 27/01/2026 ALBIN JAISON SHERLY (MTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

130 27/01/2026 THANSILA 
THAJUDEEN 

T E THAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

09/151-
THADATHIKKUNNEL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

131 27/01/2026 SELEENA SHAFEEK SHAFEEK M M 
(HSBN)

MANALIKUDY, 
MUDAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR, 686669, 
MUVATTUPPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

132 27/01/2026 HALEELA HAMID RIYAS K U (HSBN) KARAYIL, 
COMPANYPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

133 27/01/2026 REMADEVI O N P K 
NARAYANAPILLA 

(FTHR)

08/426 
OTTATHENGIL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

134 27/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S 
PANICKER

SHIBI T S (FTHR) 01/128 - LAKSHMI 
VILAS, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIPPILLY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

135 27/01/2026 Ambika SOMAN Somasundaran Nair 
(HSBN)

MUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VADASSERY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

136 27/01/2026 O N ANILKUMAR P K 
NARAYANAPILLA 

(FTHR)

08/426 
OTTATHENGIL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

137 27/01/2026 SAJITHA SIDHIQUE SIDHIQUE C S (HSBN) CHELIKANDAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

138 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA E H ABUBAKKER 
JAVADU (HSBN)

Cheerakkollil House, 
Nellikuzhi, 

Kothamangalam, 
Nellikuzhi, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

139 27/01/2026 SUHARA UNNI K M (HSBN) KARAYIL, 
COMPANYPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

140 27/01/2026 ANFAL JAMAL JAMAL V M (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

141 27/01/2026 LEELA THOMAS THOMAS RAPPEL 
(HSBN)

10/123 
KORAMANGALATH, 

NEENDAPARA, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

NEENDAPARA, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

142 27/01/2026 REMYA K KUMAR SREEJITH T S (HSBN) THUDANAL HOUSE, 
GANDHI NAGAR 2, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
THRIKKARIYOOR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

143 27/01/2026 Jothika Jalan Jalarajan M K (FTHR) 569 A/Mangalathupara, 
Oonnukal, 

Kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

144 27/01/2026 MINTA ANN BENNY BENNY PUNNELIL 
PAULOSE (FTHR)

05/432-M, PUNNELIL, 
NEAR 

GREENVALLEY 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

145 27/01/2026 SUSAN K GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOIPPURAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

146 27/01/2026 SEENA K K JENISH M (HSBN) MANKUTHEL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

147 27/01/2026 FARHANA KASIM KASIM BAVA (FTHR) KUMBASSERY, 
AYAPPARA, 

AYROORPADOM, 
AYROORPADOM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

148 27/01/2026 GOVIND S K G SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

19/331A, KALA 
NAGAR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

149 27/01/2026 LIGI K JOY BIBIN JOSEPH (HSBN) 13/196/D KALAMBEL, 
Thalakkode 

PO,Puthekurish, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

150 27/01/2026 K O JOY OUSEPH (FTHR) KUMBALATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIPPILLY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

151 27/01/2026 VEERANAYAKAM V K VEERASWAMI 
(FTHR)

28/69 THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

VENDUVAZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

152 27/01/2026 DILJO SAJI SAJI (FTHR) PUNNACKAPPILLIL, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

153 27/01/2026 SOMAN P N SUBHADRA (MTHR) PARATTU, 
POOVATHOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

154 27/01/2026 MAYA A K BENNY PAULOSE 
(HSBN)

05/432-M, PUNNELIL, 
NEAR GREEN 

VALLEY PUBLIC  
SCHOOL, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

155 27/01/2026 IRIN HANNA JOY BINDU K Y (MTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THANKALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

156 27/01/2026 SHEEJA 
KRISHNAKUMAR

OMANA (MTHR) KALAPPURAKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

157 27/01/2026 JEFFRIN JOSE 
STRONG 

JOSE STRONG (FTHR) MUDAVAMKUNNEL, 
VADASSERY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

158 27/01/2026 SOUMYA T S VEERANAYAKAM V 
(HSBN)

28/69 THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

VENDUVAZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

159 27/01/2026 BIBIN JOSEPH K K JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/196/D KALAMBEL, 
Thalakkode Po, 
Puthenkurish, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 Sreeja Suresh Suresh Raju (HSBN) Manakkaparambil, 
Kozhippilly, Varappetty, 

Kozhippilly, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

161 27/01/2026 MEBLE JOBY JOBY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

162 27/01/2026 FLINTO BASIL 
ELDHOSE

ELDHOSE P U (FTHR) PAPPALIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

163 27/01/2026 BINOTE BIJU BIJU PAUL (FTHR) THUMBANIRAPPEL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

164 27/01/2026 AMAL SAJEEV SAJEEV GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOOLIYADAN, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

165 27/01/2026 MEENU UNNI UNNI BOSE (HSBN) 03/271ERAMBATH, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

166 27/01/2026 SARATH KUMAR K K OMANA (OTHR) KALAPPUARAKUDI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 Anandhu Jayan Jayan N S (FTHR) Neduthalayil, 
Ayyankavu, 

Kothamangalam, 
Kuthukuzhi, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

168 27/01/2026 DAISY SAJI SAJI (HSBN) PALAPURATHU, 
KUTHUKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

169 27/01/2026 Vineesh Kumar P V Vijayan P K (FTHR) Puthumanakudiyil, 
Mavudy, Pothanicad, 
Pothanicad, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

170 27/01/2026 HANA AJAS AJAS K P (FTHR) KAMMALAYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

171 27/01/2026 ALWIN SAJU SAJU DEVASSY 
(FTHR)

VARICKAMAKKAL, 
AYROORPADAM, 

PINDIMANA, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

172 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
RAHEEM 

REHMAN K M (FTHR) KUMBASSERY, 
AYAPPARA, 

AYROORPADAM, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

173 27/01/2026 AMBIKA 
MANMATHAN 

MANMATHAN 
(HSBN)

KOLLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKADAM P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KARUKADAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

174 27/01/2026 Husairath T Thajudheen (FTHR) Polayil, Thrikkariyoor, 
Eramalloor, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

175 27/01/2026 ANCY NIYAS NIYAS (HSBN) 05/134 
KOLLAMKUDIYIL, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

176 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZIF SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANIYATTUKUDIYIL, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

177 27/01/2026 ADHITHYAN M S SHIJI 
SUBRAMANYAN 

(MTHR)

MUTTATHIL, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

178 27/01/2026 NITHEESH R RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

HARI NIVAS, 
POOVATHOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

179 27/01/2026 ALAN JAISON JAISON (FTHR) 03/141  PUTHUSSERI, 
RAMALLOOR, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

180 27/01/2026 ROSE MARIA SOMY SOMY SEBASTIN 
(FTHR)

KAVATTU, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

181 27/01/2026 SOSAMMA CHACKO (FTHR) SUNI VILASAM, 
AYAPPARA, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
AYIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

182 27/01/2026 NITHYA MOHANAN C B MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANATTU, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

183 27/01/2026 MANITHA T K KUMARAN (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
OONJAPPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

184 27/01/2026 SHANTI SCARIA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
SD CONVENT (OTHR)

SD CONVENT, 
KOZIHIPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMAMGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

185 27/01/2026 ANANDU REJI REJI P K (FTHR) 10/22 PANAMOLIL 
HOUSE, ELAMBRA, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

186 27/01/2026 TASHA ROSE MARY 
GEORGE 

JUSTIN JAMES 
(HSBN)

02/159 
EDAPPULAVAN 

HOUSE, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

P O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

187 27/01/2026 SHERLIN SHAJAN SHAJAN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

188 27/01/2026 Asmimol Aji Aji Sulaiman (FTHR) ANAKKALLIL, 
KAVALANGAD, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

189 27/01/2026 ASWIN MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

09/309,CHEMBILPARAMBIL, 
AIROORPADAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

190 27/01/2026 ASHVEL TOMY TOMY JOSE (FTHR) KAVALAKATTU, 
VETTAMPARA, 

PINDIMANA, 
VETTAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

191 27/01/2026 SINU KUNJUMON KUNJUMON K K 
(FTHR)

NADIODIMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686695, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

192 27/01/2026 Hasna P V Veeras P K (FTHR) Paranai, Kuttilanji, 
Eramalloor, Eramalloor, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

193 27/01/2026 ALFIYA RASHEED RASHEED P P (FTHR) PARUTHIKKATTUKUDIYIL, 
PIDAVOOR, 

VARAPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

194 27/01/2026 NITHIN MOHANAN C B MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHUNDANATTU, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

195 27/01/2026 Sherin Binu Soji (MTHR) Kallarackal, 
Njayappilly, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Njayappilli, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

196 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan K Ansa (MTHR) Karakkuzhiyil, 
Varappetty, Varappetty, 

Varappetty, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

197 27/01/2026 Eldho Saji Saji Varghese (FTHR) Chengamanattu House, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

198 27/01/2026 ANAN PARVIN C S SHANAVAS 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

EDAPPARA HOUSE, 
COMPANIPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

199 27/01/2026 Sayanth Darvin Shiji (MTHR) ALACKAL, DOUBLE 
KURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
NEENDAPARA, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

200 27/01/2026 JISSY MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) KALLARACKAL, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

201 27/01/2026 POOJA MANOJ MANOJ A P  (FTHR) AMMAPARAMBIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

202 27/01/2026 JESSY DEVASSY DEVASSY (FTHR) 03/141 KOTTAKUDY, 
RAMALLOOR, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

203 27/01/2026 SUMA K P DHANESH VARMA R 
R (HSBN)

GURUBHAVAN, 
COMPANIPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

204 27/01/2026 AMBIKA 
MANMATHAN 

MANMATHAN 
(HSBN)

KOLLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKADAM P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KARUKADAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

205 27/01/2026 CHINNEL ELDHOSE ELDHOSE (FTHR) CHITTEMALIL, 
POTHUKUZHI, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

206 27/01/2026 Belkees Mujeeb Mujeeb P M (FTHR) Parekkattu, 
Companippadi, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhy, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

207 27/01/2026 SHERBINSHA T S SULAIMAN T E 
(FTHR)

THANDAKKALAYIL, 
MADIYOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

208 27/01/2026 NEGIMUNNISA K K SABEER (HSBN) KUTTICHIRA, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

209 27/01/2026 Harishankar B V M Bijukumar (FTHR) Vazhapilly, Ayyankavu, 
Kothamangalam, 

Kuthukuzhi, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

210 27/01/2026 SURYA DAS DAS (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
Pulimala, Thrikkariyoor, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

211 27/01/2026 ARCHANA 
KRISHNAKUMAR 

KRISHNAKUMAR M 
S (FTHR)

4/37 MATTAPPILLIL, 
VAVELI, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

212 27/01/2026 MEGHANA DHANESH DHANESH VARMA R 
R (FTHR)

GURUBHAVAN, 
COMPANIPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

213 27/01/2026 THANBEER JAMAL JAMAL K M (FTHR) KANAPARAMBIL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

NERIAMANGALAM P 
O, 686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

214 27/01/2026 VINEETHA BABU YADHU KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKELIPARAMBIL, 
AYAKKADU, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

215 27/01/2026 SALMAN PAREETH PAREETH 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH, 
MADIYOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

216 27/01/2026 JERIN JOLLY JOLLY (FTHR) 13/128, 
PULPARAMBIL, 

ALLUNGAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

217 27/01/2026 NIDA NAZRIN N SALAM N K (FTHR) NELLIMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

218 27/01/2026 MATHEW M 
MATHEW

MATHEW (FTHR) KARIMKUTTYPURAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTOM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

219 27/01/2026 NIYAS IBRAHIM IBRAHIM K S (FTHR) 5/134 
KOLLAMKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

220 27/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA 
ASHARAF 

ASHARAF K K (FTHR) KOLATH HOUSE, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

221 27/01/2026 RATHEESH S K KUNJUMON (FTHR) SRAMBICKAL, 
KALLUMALA, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

PLAMUDI, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

222 27/01/2026 ANSALNA SHAJI SALMAN PAREETH 
(HSBN)

KARUTHEDATH, 
MADIYOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 AJEESHA K B ANSAR KOTTARAM 
ALIYAR (HSBN)

13/40A 
KOTTARATHIL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

224 27/01/2026 AJIL JAYAN JAYAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

Kuttampuzha, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

225 27/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA T A ANIL KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THANDADIYIL, 
Kothamangalam, 
Thrikkariyoor, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

226 27/01/2026 ALAN PIOUS PIOUS A J (FTHR) AVARAPPATTU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

227 27/01/2026 ADHIL SHARAF SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

228 27/01/2026 Sreeja C K Lokesh (HSBN) Kariyagowdaparambil, 
Palamattom, 
Keerampara, 

Thattekkad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

229 27/01/2026 SARIN P K P K KUNJU (FTHR) PULIMALAYIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

230 27/01/2026 Sunitha Binu Binu K C (HSBN) Karukapilly House, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

231 27/01/2026 JISNAMOL 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN K A 
(FTHR)

18/182 - 
KOTTAPPADATH, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

NELLIMATTAM P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

232 27/01/2026 MISIRIA E M MUHAMMED P E 
(HSBN)

PALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

233 27/01/2026 JOSE MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 01/101 PEECHATTU, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

234 27/01/2026 ROY N V NEDUMBILLIL 
VARKEY (FTHR)

NEDUMBILLIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 ROSIN GEORGE (FTHR) SECRED HEARTS 
CONVENT, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

236 27/01/2026 Elson Joy Lilly Joy (MTHR) Pazhukkalil, 
Palamattom, 

Keerampara, Thttekkad, 
686681, Kothamangalam

  

237 27/01/2026 ANEES N SALIM SALIM N K (FTHR) NAICKAMMAVUDI, 
ELAMBRA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

238 27/01/2026 M S VISWANATHAN M K SAJEEV (FTHR) MUNOORPPILLIL, 
KAVALANGAD, 168 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

239 27/01/2026 Shanila Jethin Jafar K (FTHR) Kolangottil, Inchoor, 
Varapetty, Kozhippilly, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

240 27/01/2026 JIMY JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

01/101 PEECHATTU, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

241 27/01/2026 Maria Binu Binu K C (FTHR) Karukappillil House, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

242 27/01/2026 ANILKUMAR T K KARUNAN (FTHR) THANDADIYIL, 
Kothamangalam, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

243 27/01/2026 NAISHANA EBRAHIM EBRAHIM P M (FTHR) PULLICHALIL, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

244 27/01/2026 MERINA SABY SABY JOSEPH (FTHR) KOYIKAKUDY, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 77, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

245 27/01/2026 MISARI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

VALLOMPADICKAL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

246 27/01/2026 AMEERA P A SAHAL P M (HSBN) 15/6B, PALAKKATTU, 
PAREEKKANNI, 

PAREEKANNI P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

247 27/01/2026 Anagha Robinson Sini (MTHR) 13/443 Palliparambil, 
Thalakode, 

Neeiyamangalam, 
Thalakode, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

248 27/01/2026 SHIBU NEDUMPILLIL 
VARKEY

NEDUMPILLIL 
VARKEY (FTHR)

NEDUMPILLIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

249 27/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMMAN (FTHR) AVARAPPATTU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

250 27/01/2026 ANU GEORGE BENCY (HSBN) NADUKUDIYIL, 
OONNUKAL, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

251 27/01/2026 ELDHO ROHAN 
BABY 

BABY SKARIAH 
(FTHR)

VELIYATH, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

252 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KILIYARA, 
MAMALAKANDAM, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
MAMALAKANDAM, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

253 27/01/2026 NISHA ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KUMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

254 27/01/2026 ALPHIN SHINE SHINE JOSEPH (FTHR) EDAMANAPPATTU, 
PUTHENKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

255 27/01/2026 ABEL JOHN RAPHEL RAPHEL Y (FTHR) 03/85 PALLUPPETTA, 
RAMALLOOR, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

256 27/01/2026 ADNAN 
MUHAMMED 

P M EBRAHIM (FTHR) PAZHAMPILLIL, 
AYROORPADAM, 

PINDIMANA, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

257 27/01/2026 LEELAMMA ASOKAN (HSBN) CHEMBALA HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

258 27/01/2026 ABHIDARSH RAJAN RAJAN (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

259 27/01/2026 ABHIRAMI V S K O SUJITHA (MTHR) VARIKKANIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

VARAPPETTY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

260 27/01/2026 ELJEENA MARIYA 
ELDHO 

ELDHO K 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

11/295 KARIPRA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

261 27/01/2026 JISMON 
THANKACHAN

THANKACHAN K A 
(FTHR)

18/182 - 
KOTTAPPADATH, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

NELLIMATTOM P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

262 27/01/2026 Shahanas Ibrahimkutty Ibrahimkutty C S 
(FTHR)

Chittethukudy, 
Kuttilanji, Eramalloor, 
Eramalloor, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

263 27/01/2026 BIJOSH K B BABY E P (MTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
MATHIRAPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
COLLEGE P O, 

686666, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

264 27/01/2026 Ajitha V Jose Saramma (MTHR) Edappulavan, 
Palamattom, 
Keerampara, 

Thattekkad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

265 27/01/2026 Aliyar K I femeena (WIFE) 412, pareekanni, 
kuttamangalam, 

Pareekanni, 686693, 
kothamangalam

  

266 27/01/2026 Jasna K Muhammed Latheef C A (OTHR) Chelangathottil, 
Pandaran City, 
Vadattupara, 

Vadattupara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

267 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAIF 
ANES 

ANES T K (FTHR) 10/400 
THOTTATHIKUDY 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

268 27/01/2026 JOSEPH A C CHACKO (FTHR) 12/131C , 
ANJILIKUZHIYIL, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

269 27/01/2026 RAHATH SHAJAHAN ABU THAHIR (HSBN) NEDUMPARAMBIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

270 27/01/2026 JOSEPH A C CHACKO (FTHR) 12/131C, 
ANJILIKUZHIYIL, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

271 27/01/2026 ANEENA JOHN SAJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PATHIKUDIYIL, 
PAIMATTOM, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
MANIKINAR, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

272 27/01/2026 ALBIN JOHNY K C JOHNY (FTHR) KAVUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMATTOM P 

O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

273 27/01/2026 LILLY JOSEPH JOSEPH CHACKO 
(HSBN)

12/131C, 
ANJILIKUZHIYIL, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

274 27/01/2026 Robin Roy Roy (FTHR) 192, Thachamattom, 
Chelad, 

Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

275 27/01/2026 VAHIDA AZEEZ AZEEZ K A (HSBN) KADAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

276 27/01/2026 AALIYA MYTHEEN MYTHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKUDIYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

277 27/01/2026 Joshin Roy Roy (FTHR) 192, Thachamattam, 
Kallad, 

Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

278 27/01/2026 BABU P K KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PUTHANKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

279 27/01/2026 HIBA P S P M SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

280 27/01/2026 caroline james stephen K S SAMUEL (HSBN) THYCATT KRA 63, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

281 27/01/2026 NIZAR P P PAREETH (FTHR) PUNNOTTIL HOUSE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

282 27/01/2026 SUSEELA PONNAPPAN (HSBN) PUTTANAMKUDIYIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

283 27/01/2026 Reji Roy Roy (FTHR) 192, Thachamattam, 
Kallad, 

Kothamangalam, 
Chelad, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

284 27/01/2026 INDIRA BABU BABU P K (HSBN) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PUTHANKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

285 27/01/2026 LIBIYA BABY LIJO MATHEW 
(HSBN)

NEDUNILATH, 
PERUMANNOOR, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
PERUMANNOOR, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

286 27/01/2026 Shereefamol K R Rafeek K P (FTHR) Konethan, 
Erumalappady, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhi, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 RAJITHA R PILLAI RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PATHIYALIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR  P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

288 27/01/2026 FAYIS JAFFER JAFFER C A (FTHR) 12/52, 
CHOZHAKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

289 27/01/2026 ELIAS ELDHOSE ELDHO MATHAI 
(FTHR)

POLIYEKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

290 27/01/2026 Santra Biju Biju (FTHR) Karottepothanal, 
kakkattoor, varappetty, 

enanalloor, 686673, 
Kothamanagalam

  

291 27/01/2026 APARNA P M PRASANTH K (HSBN) 15/161, KALARICKAL 
H, COMPANIPPADY, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

292 27/01/2026 SIJI JOSEPH BINU K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KOTTARATHIL, 
CHENKARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

293 27/01/2026 Ashly Abraham abraham (FTHR) nadukkudy / 312, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

294 27/01/2026 ROSHAN V BASIL BASIL VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

295 27/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal P J Jamal P H (FTHR) 02/518, Parekkattu 
House, Panipra, 

Eramalloor, Panipra, 
686692, Kothamangalam

  

296 27/01/2026 Mijo George Mary (MTHR) Nedumkandathil, 
kakkattoor, varappetty, 

enanalloor, 686673, 
kothamangalam

  

297 27/01/2026 SURESH VP PAPPU (FTHR) vattaparachalil, 
venduvazhy, 

Kothamangalam, 
karukadom, 686691, 

kothamangalam

  

298 27/01/2026 ANUJITH G KUMAR R GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALAMKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

299 27/01/2026 ROHAN V BASIL BASIL VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

300 27/01/2026 ACHYUT ANEESH ANEESH NB (FTHR) Nadukkudiyil House, 
kurumkulam Road, 

Nellimattom, 
Nellimattom, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

301 27/01/2026 Mili Elsa Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Maniyattukudiyil, 
kakkattoor, varappetty, 

enanalloor, 686673, 
kothamanagalam

  

302 27/01/2026 Aswini CG Gangatharan (FTHR) Chirayil, Vadattupara, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Vadattupara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

303 27/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K M K P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

23/471-A, 
KALAYATHINAKUZHI, 

KUTTILANJI, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

304 27/01/2026 PRATHIBHA BASIL BASIL VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

AMBAZHACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

305 27/01/2026 Philip C Nediath Susan Joseph (WIFE) nediath house, 
mathirapilly, 

kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

306 27/01/2026 KABEER K M MAITHEEN (FTHR) 12/53-A, 
KAVALACKAL, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

307 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN P 
S 

SHAHUL P A (FTHR) PUTHIYATHOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

308 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD KABEER K M (FTHR) 12/53-A, 
KAVALACKAL 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

309 27/01/2026 Donia Joy Arun Sunny (HSBN) manayath / 372, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

310 27/01/2026 SAFNA HAMEED HAMEED M A (FTHR) MANNAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKKUZHI P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

311 27/01/2026 CHRISTY 
KUNJACHAN 

SONY JOSEPH (HSBN) MALIYIL HOUSE, 
PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 

PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

312 27/01/2026 Kavya Sivadas Sivadas (FTHR) Marthadasery, 
Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

313 27/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMED MUHAMMED N M 
(FTHR)

NAIKKAMMAVUDY 
HOUSE, 

AIROORPADAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

AIROORPADAM, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

314 27/01/2026 APARNA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN K N 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHAM 
THADATHIL, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

315 27/01/2026 AKILESH BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) Puthenpurayil, 
Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

316 27/01/2026 Tony Antony Antony (FTHR) PALAMATTOM, 
Kuttampuzha, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Kuttampuzha, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

317 27/01/2026 SHANBI P K AMMINI (MTHR) pazhukalithandel, 
venduvazhy, 

Kothamangalam, 
karukadom, 686691, 

kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

318 27/01/2026 RASIYA N M KABEER K M (HSBN) 12/53-A, 
KAVALACKAL 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

319 27/01/2026 STEPHIN JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) KACHAPPALLIY 
HOUSE, Vadattupara, 

Kuttampuzha, 
Vadattupara, 686681, 

Kothamangalam

  

320 27/01/2026 BISNI MUHAMMED MUHAMMED N M 
(FTHR)

NAIKKAMMAVUDY 
HOUSE, 

AIROORPADAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

AIROORPADAM, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

321 27/01/2026 RAJAN A N NARAYANAN A K 
(FTHR)

ASARIMATTATHIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR  P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

322 27/01/2026 ABHIRAJ A R RAJAN A N (FTHR) ASARIMATTATHIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

323 27/01/2026 Shifana Hussain Hussain T R (FTHR) THENGUVILAYIL, 
Kuttampuzha, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Kuttampuzha, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

324 27/01/2026 SHALBIN K SHAJI JENCY SHAJI (MTHR) KANDATHIKUDY, 
URULANTHANNY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

URULANTHANNY, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

325 27/01/2026 ANITHA AMMINI (MTHR) pazhukalithandu, 
venduvazhy, 

Kothamangalam, 
karukadom, 686691, 

kothamangalam

  

326 27/01/2026 philomina kuriakose p m (FTHR) punnakkaparambil /321, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

327 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
C S 

SHIYAS C H (FTHR) CHAKUMTHAZHATHU, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

328 27/01/2026 ASWIN T S SUNI T K (FTHR) THAYPARAMBIL, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

329 27/01/2026 JINO JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) KAKKANATTU, 
INCHATHOTTY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
INCHATHOTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

330 27/01/2026 ANGEL BENNY SHYLA BENNY 
(MTHR)

CHOLATTU, 
URULANTHANNY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

URULANTHANNY, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

331 27/01/2026 Eldhose P K kuriakose p m (FTHR) punnakkaparambil /321, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

332 27/01/2026 ARAFATH SHAJI V H (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR PART, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

333 27/01/2026 LALITHA P K CHANDRAN K N 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHAM 
THADATHIL, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY, 

686691, Kothamangalam

  

334 27/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA NIZAR NIZAR V A (HSBN) 2/557, VATHERIYIL, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

335 27/01/2026 REJANI JANESH JANESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KODIYATTU, 
URULANTHANNY, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

Urulanthanny, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

336 27/01/2026 M M ASHRAF M K MEERAN (FTHR) MANIMALAKUNNEL, 
AIROORPADAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTTAPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

337 27/01/2026 AKASH K A ANIL (FTHR) kuppasseryil, 
venduvazhy, 

Kothamangalam, 
karukadom, 686691, 

kothamangalam

  

338 27/01/2026 BASIL JOY JOY KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

AMBATTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKADOM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KARUKADOM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

339 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH P M Usha Mani (MTHR) Plackattukudiyil, 
Urulanthanny, 
Kuttampuzha, 

Urulanthanny, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

340 27/01/2026 JOSMI GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) thazhathuthayyil, 
venduvazhy south, 
Kothamangalam, 

karukadom, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

341 27/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) PONEKKUDI, 
ALLUNKAL, 

KAVALANGAD, 
THALAKKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

342 27/01/2026 Abin V S SURENDRAN (FTHR) 6/463, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

THADATHIKKAVALA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

343 27/01/2026 JISHO JOHN JOHN (FTHR) Thazhathu thayyil, 
venduvazhy south, 
Kothamangalam, 

karukadom, 686691, 
kothamangalam

  

344 27/01/2026 Anand Santhosh SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATHU 
PUTHANPURA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

345 27/01/2026 Shivani S Sajith S (FTHR) Kizhakkemadom, 
Thrikkariyoor, 
Thrikkariyoor, 

Thrikkariyoor, 686692, 
Kothamangalam

  

346 27/01/2026 NABEESA Pareeth (FTHR) Nadappada, 
Cheruvattoor, 

Iramalloor, 
Cheruvattoor, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


